
FAIRWAY WOODS
Secluded community close to 
lakes and wildlife!

• Close to restaurants, recreation and
restaurants

• Short drive to beautiful Lake Geneva

• Established subdivision with nature

views!

Lot sizes are approximate and should be 
verified with the recorded final plat. 
Prices subject to change without notice.

Lot Price Size Exposure Available?

2 $69,900

3 $59,900

Partial

4 $72,900 Partial

17 $62,900 Flat SOLD

29 $64,900 Partial SOLD

31 $72,900 Full

46 $64,900 Flat SOLD
51 $57,900 Flat

52 $59,900 Flat

53 $59,900 Flat

61 $59,900 Flat

69 $72,900 Full

SOLD

72 $64,900 Partial
SOLD

75 $72,900 Full

76 $72,900 Full

77 $72,900 Partial

79 $62,900 Partial

KIMBERLY HOOD
C: 262.770.2672

E: kim@newport-builders.com

.34/acre

.31/acre

.26/acre

.29/acre

.37/acre

.30/acre

.31/acre

.28/acre

.34/acre

.30/acre

.29/acre

.31/acre

.30/acre

.34/acre

.27/acre

.29/acre

.25/acre

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

Flat

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD




