

FAIRWAY WOODS



Secluded community close to lakes and wildlife!

- Close to restaurants, recreation and restaurants
- Short drive to beautiful Lake Geneva
- Established subdivision with nature views!

Lot sizes are approximate and should be verified with the recorded final plat.
Prices subject to change without notice.

Lot	Price	Size	Exposure	Available?
2	\$69,900	.34/acre	Partial	SOLD
3	\$59,900	.29/acre	Flat	SOLD
4	\$72,900	.37/acre	Partial	SOLD
17	\$62,900	.31/acre	Flat	SOLD
29	\$64,900	.26/acre	Partial	SOLD
31	\$72,900	.29/acre	Full	SOLD
46	\$64,900	.30/acre	Flat	SOLD
51	\$57,900	.30/acre	Flat	SOLD
52	\$59,900	.28/acre	Flat	SOLD
53	\$59,900	.29/acre	Flat	SOLD
61	\$59,900	.27/acre	Flat	SOLD
69	\$72,900	.34/acre	Full	SOLD
72	\$64,900	.25/acre	Partial	SOLD
75	\$72,900	.30/acre	Full	SOLD
76	\$72,900	.31/acre	Full	SOLD
77	\$72,900	.34/acre	Partial	SOLD
79	\$62,900	.31/acre	Partial	



KIMBERLY HOOD

C: 262.770.2672

E: kim@newport-builders.com